
Garden Committee Members Needed! 
 

Please consider joining the Garden Committee to help with planning 
clean-up and decorating dates to keep SJRCS looking beautiful.  

Contact Cindy Guilday at cmguilday@gmail.com if you are interested. 
 

 
School Year 2023-2024 Clean-Up Dates: 

 
Sunday, July 9, 2023    8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

 
Saturday, August 19, 2023   8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

 
Saturday, September 16, 2023  9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

 
Saturday, October 14, 2023  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 
Saturday, November 18, 2023  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 
Saturday, March 23, 2024   10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 
Saturday, April 20, 2024   10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 
Sunday, May 19, 2024   9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

 
Saturday, June 8, 2024   9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

 
Saturday, July 13, 2024   8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

 
Saturday, August 17, 2024   8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

 

 
 
If you enjoy being outside and are looking for a way to give back to the 
school community, please consider joining the Garden Committee on one 
or more of the above-mentioned clean-up dates. You do not need to be a 
member of the Garden Committee to help, and you will earn volunteer 
hours toward tuition credit. No tools are required; however, if you have a 
wheelbarrow, gardening gloves, or general gardening tools, please 
consider bringing them with you. Adult volunteers must be Virtus certified 
and families are welcome; we love having our students help to keep the 
school grounds beautiful. We hope to see lots of new and returning faces 
this year! 
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